
Results Dolan Series 2015

Round 1

Youth A - Race 1
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 21 Theo Hartley Speedflex Race Team 08:48.8 6 A

2 14 William Draper Team RL360 Isle Of Man 08:48.9 6 A

3 12 Conor Davies Team RL360 Isle Of Man 08:49.0 6 A

4 29 Alistair Leivers Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 08:49.5 6 A

5 25 Thomas Humphrey Kirklees Cycling Academy 08:49.9 6 A

6 6 Thomas Bostock Team RL360 Isle Of Man 08:50.8 6 A

7 20 Lewis Hartley Inspire VCUK Racing Team 08:51.7 6 A

8 23 Christopher Heaton Sportcity Velo 08:51.8 6 A

9 5 Jack Barton Furness Future Flyers 08:51.9 6 A

10 28 Adam Kelly Team RL360 Isle Of Man 08:52.0 6 A

11 43 George Wharton Salt Ayre Cog Set 08:52.3 6 A

12 45 Jake Wright Sportcity Velo 08:52.3 6 A

13 9 Luke Cheetham Inspire VCUK Racing Team 08:52.5 6 A

14 44 Halley Woods Inspire VCUK Racing Team 08:52.9 6 A

15 35 Elliot Reed Salt Ayre Cog Set 08:53.2 6 A

16 48 Michael Hall Furness Future Flyers 08:53.8 6 A

17 3 Joseph Armstrong Achieve Northside Skinnergate 08:54.6 6 A

18 41 Jordan Stanworth Achieve Northside Skinnergate 08:56.5 6 A

19 37 Tom Roper Beacon Wheelers 08:57.1 6 A

20 39 Daniel Scarffe Team RL360 Isle Of Man 08:57.1 6 A

21 24 George Higgins Birkenhead North End CC 08:57.8 6 A

22 38 Daniel Salcedo Southport CC 09:06.5 6 A

23 4 Benjamin Barlow Salt Ayre Cog Set 09:06.8 6 A

24 34 Ross Prescott Wigan Wheelers CC 09:08.0 6 A

25 47 Tyla Loftus Furness Future Flyers 09:14.4 6 A

26 46 Theo Kane Stockton Wheelers CC 09:23.1 6 A

27 26 Sam Iddon Mid Lancs BMX 09:23.4 6 A

28 18 Alex Chesters Salt Ayre Cog Set 09:23.5 6 A

29 17 Christopher Gunson Furness Future Flyers 09:24.7 6 A

30 36 Karl Richter Mossley CRT 09:40.1 6 A

31 15 Daniel Gibson Inspire VCUK Racing Team 09:49.6 6 A

32 42 Brendan Thompson Liverpool Century RC 09:50.7 6 A

33 32 Max Moss Birkenhead North End CC 09:51.9 6 A

34 19 Danny Harrison Frodsham Wheelers/Twelve50 Bikes 09:52.5 6 A

35 40 Jack Smith Sportcity Velo 09:58.9 6 A

36 33 Josh Peet Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 09:59.5 6 A

37 11 Joseph Dandy Wigan Wheelers CC 09:41.3 5 A

DNF 30 Daniel McKenzie Liverpool Century RC 01:28.6 1 A

DNF 2 Isaac Appleby Sportcity Velo 3.254 A

DNS 7 Tom Byers Eastlands Velo A

DNS 8 Harry Cain Team RL360 Isle Of Man A

DNS 10 Ben Christian Team RL360 Isle Of Man A

DNS 13 Matthew Dobbing Stockton Wheelers CC A

DNS 22 Nathan Hawthorn Cycle Sport Pendle A

DNS 27 Adam Jarps Stockton Wheelers CC A

DQ 16 George Greenhalgh Sportcity Velo 08:48.5 6 A
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Youth A - Race 2
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 6 Thomas Bostock Team RL360 Isle Of Man 28:39.2 20 A

2 43 George Wharton Salt Ayre Cog Set 28:39.3 20 A

3 12 Conor Davies Team RL360 Isle Of Man 28:58.8 20 A

4 16 George Greenhalgh Sportcity Velo 28:59.5 20 A

5 45 Jake Wright Sportcity Velo 29:03.2 20 A

6 48 Michael Hall Furness Future Flyers 29:15.4 20 A

7 29 Alistair Leivers Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 29:18.5 20 A

8 15 Daniel Gibson Inspire VCUK Racing Team 29:18.7 20 A

9 23 Christopher Heaton Sportcity Velo 29:18.8 20 A

10 28 Adam Kelly Team RL360 Isle Of Man 29:18.9 20 A

11 20 Lewis Hartley Inspire VCUK Racing Team 29:19.0 20 A

12 14 William Draper Team RL360 Isle Of Man 29:21.1 20 A

13 25 Thomas Humphrey Kirklees Cycling Academy 29:57.5 20 A

14 5 Jack Barton Furness Future Flyers 29:57.5 20 A

15 9 Luke Cheetham Inspire VCUK Racing Team 29:57.7 20 A

16 44 Halley Woods Inspire VCUK Racing Team 29:57.8 20 A

17 39 Daniel Scarffe Team RL360 Isle Of Man 30:01.0 20 A

18 3 Joseph Armstrong Achieve Northside Skinnergate 29:04.3 19 A

19 41 Jordan Stanworth Achieve Northside Skinnergate 29:07.5 19 A

20 35 Elliot Reed Salt Ayre Cog Set 29:07.7 19 A

21 38 Daniel Salcedo Southport CC 29:07.9 19 A

22 4 Benjamin Barlow Salt Ayre Cog Set 29:08.3 19 A

23 37 Tom Roper Beacon Wheelers 29:10.0 19 A

24 46 Theo Kane Stockton Wheelers CC 29:36.6 19 A

25 18 Alex Chesters Salt Ayre Cog Set 29:36.8 19 A

26 17 Christopher Gunson Furness Future Flyers 29:37.1 19 A

27 26 Sam Iddon Mid Lancs BMX 29:37.2 19 A

28 42 Brendan Thompson Liverpool Century RC 29:37.7 19 A

29 24 George Higgins Birkenhead North End CC 29:38.5 19 A

30 36 Karl Richter Mossley CRT 29:41.0 19 A

31 34 Ross Prescott Wigan Wheelers CC 29:51.9 19 A

32 19 Danny Harrison Frodsham Wheelers/Twelve50 Bikes 29:33.7 18 A

33 32 Max Moss Birkenhead North End CC 29:51.3 18 A

34 40 Jack Smith Sportcity Velo 30:18.8 18 A

35 33 Josh Peet Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 28:46.9 17 A

36 11 Joseph Dandy Wigan Wheelers CC 29:44.2 15 A

DNF 21 Theo Hartley Speedflex Race Team 24:58.6 17 A

DNF 47 Tyla Loftus Furness Future Flyers 18:40.8 12 A

DNS 2 Isaac Appleby Sportcity Velo A

DNS 7 Tom Byers Eastlands Velo A

DNS 8 Harry Cain Team RL360 Isle Of Man A

DNS 10 Ben Christian Team RL360 Isle Of Man A

DNS 13 Matthew Dobbing Stockton Wheelers CC A

DNS 22 Nathan Hawthorn Cycle Sport Pendle A

DNS 27 Adam Jarps Stockton Wheelers CC A

DNS 30 Daniel McKenzie Liverpool Century RC A
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Youth A Girls - Race 1
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 61 Kim Baptista Nutcracker Racing 06:26.8 4 A Girl

2 70 Georgia Ashworth Cycle Sport Pendle 06:33.8 4 A Girl

3 65 Savannah Morgan Liverpool Century RC 06:35.0 4 A Girl

4 64 Rhiannon Gornall Cycle Sport Pendle 06:35.3 4 A Girl

5 63 Charlotte Gibson Sportcity Velo 06:35.3 4 A Girl

6 60 Rebecca Gregson Sportcity Velo 06:36.9 4 A Girl

7 69 Annie Doron Beacon Wheelers 06:37.8 4 A Girl

8 58 Charlotte Collier Sportcity Velo 07:03.7 4 A Girl

9 66 Helen Osguthorpe North Cheshire Clarion 07:04.1 4 A Girl

10 59 Rebecca Myhill Clitheroe Bike Club 06:36.6 3 A Girl

DNS 62 Eleanor Davies Team RL360 Isle Of Man A Girl

DNS 67 Alana Prior Stockton Wheelers CC A Girl

DNS 68 Corinne Side Bolton Hot Wheels CC A Girl

Youth A Girls - Race 2
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 61 Kim Baptista Nutcracker Racing 20:17.7 12 A Girl

2 70 Georgia Ashworth Cycle Sport Pendle 20:18.9 12 A Girl

3 65 Savannah Morgan Liverpool Century RC 20:19.7 12 A Girl

4 63 Charlotte Gibson Sportcity Velo 20:19.9 12 A Girl

5 60 Rebecca Gregson Sportcity Velo 20:20.9 12 A Girl

6 64 Rhiannon Gornall Cycle Sport Pendle 20:23.1 12 A Girl

7 69 Annie Doron Beacon Wheelers 21:18.0 12 A Girl

8 66 Helen Osguthorpe North Cheshire Clarion 22:06.6 12 A Girl

9 58 Charlotte Collier Sportcity Velo 20:37.0 11 A Girl

10 59 Rebecca Myhill Clitheroe Bike Club 20:56.0 9 A Girl

DNS 62 Eleanor Davies Team RL360 Isle Of Man A Girl

DNS 67 Alana Prior Stockton Wheelers CC A Girl

DNS 68 Corinne Side Bolton Hot Wheels CC A Girl
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Youth B - Race 1
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 93 Tosh Teare Team RL360 Isle Of Man 06:02.7 4 B

2 76 Matti Egglestone Beacon Wheelers 06:17.2 4 B

3 71 Thomas Ashcroft Sportcity Velo 06:17.7 4 B

4 87 Isaac Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 06:18.5 4 B

5 72 George Ball Furness Future Flyers 06:18.6 4 B

6 73 Thomas Bates Mossley CRT 06:18.7 4 B

7 77 George Elliott Liverpool Century RC 06:19.0 4 B

8 84 Thomas Mitchell Birkenhead North End CC 06:19.3 4 B

9 103 Tyler Koch Mossley CRT 06:19.3 4 B

10 80 Robert ('Bobby') Horton Salt Ayre Cog Set 06:19.5 4 B

11 100 Tristan Pilling Middleton CC 06:19.5 4 B

12 91 Adam Scarffe Team RL360 Isle Of Man 06:19.7 4 B

13 86 Charles Paige Green Jersey RT 06:31.8 4 B

14 82 Andrew Lemm Eastlands Velo 06:36.1 4 B

15 89 Nathan Rowbotham Mossley CRT 06:41.3 4 B

16 101 Cameron Bates Mossley CRT 06:41.5 4 B

17 96 Robert Waite Eastlands Velo 06:41.5 4 B

18 81 Junior Jackson Mossley CRT 06:51.2 4 B

19 99 Jack Rutland Beacon Wheelers 06:51.4 4 B

20 83 Aaron Lund Team RL360 Isle Of Man 06:59.8 4 B

21 92 James Storey Eastlands Velo 07:01.1 4 B

22 107 James Holloway Southport CC 07:08.1 4 B

23 95 Attila Virag Southport CC 07:27.9 4 B

24 104 James Chadwick Southport CC 07:30.9 4 B

25 79 Adam Hodgkinson North Cheshire Clarion 07:37.5 4 B

26 105 Conor McKinnon Southport CC 07:41.7 4 B

27 102 Ben Wills Liverpool Century RC 07:46.2 4 B

28 108 Joshua Wajzner-Reid Southport CC 07:46.9 4 B

29 94 David Unsworth Southport CC 06:14.0 3 B

30 85 Kieran Morris Mid Shropshire Wheelers 07:12.9 3 B

DNF 74 Joe Burns Eastlands Velo 03:10.6 2 B

DNS 75 James Chadwick Southport CC B

DNS 78 Joshua Greenwood Kirklees Cycling Academy B

DNS 88 Joe Pink Liverpool Century RC B

DNS 90 Ben Ryder Eastlands Velo B

DNS 97 Joe Wilson Achieve Northside Skinnergate B

DNS 98 Ben Winterburn Salt Ayre Cog Set B
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Results Dolan Series 2015

Round 114/03/2015

Youth B - Race 2
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 71 Thomas Ashcroft Sportcity Velo 20:14.3 12 B

2 76 Matti Egglestone Beacon Wheelers 20:14.4 12 B

3 93 Tosh Teare Team RL360 Isle Of Man 20:14.6 12 B

4 87 Isaac Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 20:15.7 12 B

5 103 Tyler Koch Mossley CRT 20:16.0 12 B

6 77 George Elliott Liverpool Century RC 20:16.6 12 B

7 81 Junior Jackson Mossley CRT 20:16.8 12 B

8 73 Thomas Bates Mossley CRT 20:17.1 12 B

9 91 Adam Scarffe Team RL360 Isle Of Man 20:17.3 12 B

10 72 George Ball Furness Future Flyers 20:17.4 12 B

11 100 Tristan Pilling Middleton CC 20:19.6 12 B

12 84 Thomas Mitchell Birkenhead North End CC 20:20.5 12 B

13 83 Aaron Lund Team RL360 Isle Of Man 20:21.6 12 B

14 82 Andrew Lemm Eastlands Velo 20:21.7 12 B

15 86 Charles Paige Green Jersey RT 20:22.0 12 B

16 85 Kieran Morris Mid Shropshire Wheelers 20:22.5 12 B

17 80 Robert ('Bobby') Horton Salt Ayre Cog Set 20:24.3 12 B

18 99 Jack Rutland Beacon Wheelers 20:26.0 12 B

19 94 David Unsworth Southport CC 20:33.6 12 B

20 92 James Storey Eastlands Velo 20:35.0 12 B

21 89 Nathan Rowbotham Mossley CRT 20:58.1 12 B

22 101 Cameron Bates Mossley CRT 20:58.7 12 B

23 107 James Holloway Southport CC 20:35.1 11 B

24 104 James Chadwick Southport CC 21:16.7 11 B

25 95 Attila Virag Southport CC 21:21.1 11 B

26 105 Conor McKinnon Southport CC 21:42.4 11 B

27 79 Adam Hodgkinson North Cheshire Clarion 21:50.4 11 B

28 102 Ben Wills Liverpool Century RC 20:37.5 10 B

29 108 Joshua Wajzner-Reid Southport CC 21:52.7 10 B

DNS 74 Joe Burns Eastlands Velo B

DNS 75 James Chadwick Southport CC B

DNS 78 Joshua Greenwood Kirklees Cycling Academy B

DNS 88 Joe Pink Liverpool Century RC B

DNS 90 Ben Ryder Eastlands Velo B

DNS 96 Robert Waite Eastlands Velo B

DNS 97 Joe Wilson Achieve Northside Skinnergate B

DNS 98 Ben Winterburn Salt Ayre Cog Set B
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Results Dolan Series 2015

Round 114/03/2015

Youth B Girls - Race 1
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 119 Eve Martin Ribble Valley Juniors 06:34.4 4 B Girl

2 117 Ava Oxley-Szilagyi Kirklees Cycling Academy 06:34.6 4 B Girl

3 106 Amy Monkhouse Salt Ayre Cog Set 06:35.1 4 B Girl

4 116 Lucy Naylor Cycle Sport Pendle 06:36.2 4 B Girl

5 112 Olivia Bent Border City Wheelers CC 06:36.7 4 B Girl

6 118 Maisy Vasic Eastlands Velo 06:37.3 4 B Girl

7 120 Jocasta Minton Bolton Hot Wheels CC 06:56.8 4 B Girl

8 113 Melissa Boylin Bolton Hot Wheels CC 07:27.9 4 B Girl

DNS 111 Anna Armstrong Border City Wheelers CC B Girl

DNS 114 Robyn Jones Stockton Wheelers CC B Girl

DNS 115 Aleshia Mellor Lyme RC B Girl

Youth B Girls - Race 2
Pos Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff

1 117 Ava Oxley-Szilagyi Kirklees Cycling Academy 20:18.7 12 B Girl

2 118 Maisy Vasic Eastlands Velo 20:19.2 12 B Girl

3 119 Eve Martin Ribble Valley Juniors 20:19.7 12 B Girl

4 112 Olivia Bent Border City Wheelers CC 20:20.4 12 B Girl

5 106 Amy Monkhouse Salt Ayre Cog Set 20:20.8 12 B Girl

6 116 Lucy Naylor Cycle Sport Pendle 21:06.6 12 B Girl

7 120 Jocasta Minton Bolton Hot Wheels CC 22:01.5 12 B Girl

8 113 Melissa Boylin Bolton Hot Wheels CC 20:27.8 10 B Girl

DNS 111 Anna Armstrong Border City Wheelers CC B Girl

DNS 114 Robyn Jones Stockton Wheelers CC B Girl

DNS 115 Aleshia Mellor Lyme RC B Girl
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Results Dolan Series 2015

Round 114/03/2015

Youth C - Race 1
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 134 Benjamin Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 05:06.9 3 C

2 135 Alfie Savage Furness Future Flyers 05:07.7 3 C

3 139 Kyle Brown Mossley CRT 05:08.3 3 C

4 146 Adam Hodgson Salt Ayre Cog Set 05:10.1 3 C

5 137 Barnaby Walkingshaw Beacon Wheelers 05:10.7 3 C

6 121 Adam Bent Border City Wheelers CC 05:14.2 3 C

7 142 Matthew Baptister 05:14.6 3 C

8 133 Tyler Lloyd Liverpool Century RC 05:15.0 3 C

9 143 Iestyn Kier Mossley CRT 05:17.5 3 C

10 123 Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo 05:33.1 3 C

11 131 Patrick Kilcullen Stockton Wheelers CC 05:33.3 3 C

12 128 Lachlan Hacker North Cheshire Clarion 05:33.4 3 C

13 145 James Higham Eastlands Velo 05:40.0 3 C

14 127 Ben Etherington Stockton Wheelers CC 05:40.7 3 C

15 136 Daniel Vincent Cycle Sport Pendle 05:40.8 3 C

16 130 Dennis Kay Chorley Cycling Club 05:41.6 3 C

17 125 William Dykes Salt Ayre Cog Set 05:43.2 3 C

18 132 Anan Lisiecki Mossley CRT 05:44.3 3 C

19 144 Jack Clayton Cycle Sport Pendle 05:52.4 3 C

20 129 Ben Iddon Mid Lancs BMX 05:52.7 3 C

21 124 Thomas Davidson Mossley CRT 06:29.6 3 C

22 140 Adam Mclorey North Cheshire Clarion 06:50.5 3 C

23 138 Kien Welsh Mossley CRT 07:03.9 3 C

24 126 Christopher Eaves North Cheshire Clarion 05:20.3 2 C

DNS 122 Jack Christian Team RL360 Isle Of Man C

Youth C - Race 2
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 134 Benjamin Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 21:17.8 12 C

2 135 Alfie Savage Furness Future Flyers 21:20.1 12 C

3 146 Adam Hodgson Salt Ayre Cog Set 21:26.5 12 C

4 139 Kyle Brown Mossley CRT 21:27.0 12 C

5 121 Adam Bent Border City Wheelers CC 21:31.7 12 C

6 137 Barnaby Walkingshaw Beacon Wheelers 21:35.7 12 C

7 142 Matthew Baptister 22:34.6 12 C

8 143 Iestyn Kier Mossley CRT 22:35.7 12 C

9 133 Tyler Lloyd Liverpool Century RC 23:03.6 12 C

10 131 Patrick Kilcullen Stockton Wheelers CC 23:04.4 12 C

11 128 Lachlan Hacker North Cheshire Clarion 23:04.6 12 C

12 123 Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo 21:28.4 11 C

13 125 William Dykes Salt Ayre Cog Set 21:28.4 11 C

14 127 Ben Etherington Stockton Wheelers CC 21:29.0 11 C

15 136 Daniel Vincent Cycle Sport Pendle 22:01.1 11 C

16 129 Ben Iddon Mid Lancs BMX 22:02.6 11 C

17 144 Jack Clayton Cycle Sport Pendle 22:04.1 11 C

18 132 Anan Lisiecki Mossley CRT 22:05.0 11 C

19 130 Dennis Kay Chorley Cycling Club 22:31.4 11 C

20 124 Thomas Davidson Mossley CRT 22:30.9 10 C

21 140 Adam Mclorey North Cheshire Clarion 23:16.9 10 C
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Results Dolan Series 2015

Round 114/03/2015

22 138 Kien Welsh Mossley CRT 22:05.2 9 C

23 126 Christopher Eaves North Cheshire Clarion 22:27.2 8 C

DNS 122 Jack Christian Team RL360 Isle Of Man C

DNS 145 James Higham Eastlands Velo C

Youth C Girls - Race 1
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 156 Niamha Albones Liverpool Century RC 05:09.0 3 C Girl

2 141 Tilly Percy Salt Ayre Cog Set 05:20.0 3 C Girl

3 158 Harriet King Liverpool Century RC 05:33.7 3 C Girl

4 157 Erin Corrigan Mossley CRT 06:08.1 3 C Girl

5 159 Isabelle McKinnon Southport CC 06:35.7 3 C Girl

Youth Girls C - Race 2
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 156 Niamha Albones Liverpool Century RC 21:19.5 12 C Girl

2 141 Tilly Percy Salt Ayre Cog Set 21:28.6 12 C Girl

3 158 Harriet King Liverpool Century RC 23:03.9 12 C Girl

4 157 Erin Corrigan Mossley CRT 21:59.7 10 C Girl

5 159 Isabelle McKinnon Southport CC 23:20.7 10 C Girl
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Round 114/03/2015

Youth D - Race 1
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 167 Benjamin Mashiter Furness Future Flyers 03:35.4 2 Youth D

2 168 Eddie McHugh Team Terminator 03:35.5 2 Youth D

3 166 Deetry Jarrett Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 03:35.7 2 Youth D

4 164 Euan Hacker North Cheshire Clarion 03:35.7 2 Youth D

5 163 Scott Fisher Furness Future Flyers 03:35.8 2 Youth D

6 178 Michael Henderson Southport CC 03:50.6 2 Youth D

7 169 Alex Poulston Birkenhead North End CC 03:50.9 2 Youth D

8 162 Tom Elliot Liverpool Century RC 03:54.4 2 Youth D

9 171 Riley Saint-Simmons Bolton Hot Wheels CC 03:54.5 2 Youth D

10 183 Leah Wilcox Mossley CRT 03:55.1 2 YD Girl

11 161 Saul Ashton Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 03:56.3 2 Youth D

12 175 Ethan Grimshaw Bolton Hot Wheels CC 03:57.0 2 Youth D

13 176 Oliver Hodgkinson North Cheshire Clarion 04:07.5 2 Youth D

14 185 Emilia Wood Salt Ayre Cog Set 04:07.6 2 YD Girl

17 184 Esther Wong Salt Ayre Cog Set 04:19.2 2 YD Girl

19 180 Isabel Koch Mossley CRT 04:20.6 2 Youth D

20 172 Owen Woolland North Cheshire Clarion 04:23.2 2 Youth D

21 182 Imogen Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 04:25.0 2 YD Girl

22 165 Maddox Howe Cycle Sport Pendle 04:25.1 2 Youth D

23 179 Simeon Killroy North Cheshire Clarion 04:25.6 2 Youth D

24 177 Archie Honeysett Salt Ayre Cog Set 04:26.0 2 Youth D

26 174 Ephraim Ashworth Cycle Sport Pendle 04:35.5 2 Youth D

27 173 Gareth Maclorey North Cheshire Clarion 04:36.0 2 Youth D

DNS 170 Blaine Robinson VC Londres Youth D

DNS 181 Daisy Freer Stockton Wheelers CC YD Girl

Youth D - Race 2
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 164 Euan Hacker North Cheshire Clarion 11:28.3 6 Youth D

2 166 Deetry Jarrett Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 11:28.3 6 Youth D

3 163 Scott Fisher Furness Future Flyers 11:28.9 6 Youth D

4 167 Benjamin Mashiter Furness Future Flyers 11:29.4 6 Youth D

5 168 Eddie McHugh Team Terminator 11:29.6 6 Youth D

6 178 Michael Henderson Southport CC 11:45.8 6 Youth D

7 169 Alex Poulston Birkenhead North End CC 11:46.3 6 Youth D

8 175 Ethan Grimshaw Bolton Hot Wheels CC 11:46.6 6 Youth D

9 183 Leah Wilcox Mossley CRT 12:14.8 6 YD Girl

10 184 Esther Wong Salt Ayre Cog Set 12:45.9 6 YD Girl

11 185 Emilia Wood Salt Ayre Cog Set 12:48.7 6 YD Girl

12 176 Oliver Hodgkinson North Cheshire Clarion 12:52.9 6 Youth D

13 161 Saul Ashton Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 12:59.2 6 Youth D

14 179 Simeon Killroy North Cheshire Clarion 13:02.2 6 Youth D

15 177 Archie Honeysett Salt Ayre Cog Set 13:07.7 6 Youth D

16 165 Maddox Howe Cycle Sport Pendle 13:11.1 6 Youth D

17 182 Imogen Peatfield Bolton Hot Wheels CC 13:28.1 6 YD Girl

18 172 Owen Woolland North Cheshire Clarion 13:40.6 6 Youth D

19 180 Isabel Koch Mossley CRT 13:43.8 6 Youth D

20 173 Gareth Maclorey North Cheshire Clarion 11:42.4 5 Youth D

21 174 Ephraim Ashworth Cycle Sport Pendle 12:26.6 5 Youth D
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22 162 Tom Elliot Liverpool Century RC 08:04.9 4 Youth D

23 171 Riley Saint-Simmons Bolton Hot Wheels CC 08:05.4 4 Youth D

DNS 170 Blaine Robinson VC Londres Youth D

DNS 181 Daisy Freer Stockton Wheelers CC YD Girl

Page 10 of 11



Results Dolan Series 2015

Round 114/03/2015

Youth E - Race 1
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 194 Michael Postlethwaite Mossley CRT 04:12.9 2 Youth E

2 191 Matthew Bell Beacon Wheelers 04:15.6 2 Youth E

3 188 Trayden Jarrett Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 04:20.5 2 Youth E

4 187 Felix Cuerden Bolton Hot Wheels CC 04:30.7 2 Youth E

5 190 Tom Donan Liverpool Mercury 04:44.0 2 Youth E

6 200 Emma Poulston Birkenhead North End CC 05:03.1 2 YE Girl

7 193 Joel Woods 05:19.6 2 Youth E

8 199 Megan Lloyd 06:26.7 2 YE Girl

9 186 Daniel Cockcroft North Cheshire Clarion 03:37.7 1 Youth E

DNS 189 Charlie Scarffe Team RL360 Isle Of Man Youth E

DNS 192 Holly McHugh Youth E

Youth E - Race 2
Pos No. Name Club/Team Total Tm Diff Laps Class

1 188 Trayden Jarrett Blackpool Youth Cycle Association 12:42.0 6 Youth E

2 194 Michael Postlethwaite Mossley CRT 12:43.5 6 Youth E

3 191 Matthew Bell Beacon Wheelers 11:27.9 5 Youth E

4 187 Felix Cuerden Bolton Hot Wheels CC 11:39.9 5 Youth E

5 200 Emma Poulston Birkenhead North End CC 11:55.0 5 YE Girl

6 199 Megan Lloyd 12:57.2 5 YE Girl

7 193 Joel Woods 13:34.5 5 Youth E

8 186 Daniel Cockcroft North Cheshire Clarion 12:38.3 4 Youth E

9 190 Tom Donan Liverpool Mercury 14:48.5 4 Youth E

DNS 189 Charlie Scarffe Team RL360 Isle Of Man Youth E

DNS 192 Holly McHugh Youth E
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